Contents

1

Series Editors’ Preface
Acknowledgments
Timeline

Exploring the Terrain

Introduction: Nineteenth-century Literature and
Imperialism

Slavery and Empire in Romantic and Early Victorian
Literature

The Empire Cleans Up Its Act

Emigration Narratives

Thrilling Adventures

Race and Character

Imperial Gothic

2 Debates

Imperial Historiography, Marxism, and Postcolonialism
Gender, Sexuality, and Race

Orientalism(s)

‘Mimicry’ versus ‘Going Native’

Can Subalterns Speak?

3 Case Studies

Homecomings

Tennyson, Yeats, and Celticism

Oriental Desires and Imperial Boys: Romancing India
Imperial Boys: Romancing Africa

Coda

vii
vili
ix

10
18
24
30
35
45

55
55
63
72
82
90

105
106
114
124
134
147



vi

Contents

Primary Sources
Secondary Sources
Further Reading
Index

151
158
172
175



