Contents

Series Editors' Preface	vii
Acknowledgments	viii
Timeline	ix
Exploring the Terrain	1
Introduction: Nineteenth-century Literature and	
Imperialism	1
Slavery and Empire in Romantic and Early Victorian	
Literature	10
The Empire Cleans Up Its Act	18
Emigration Narratives	24
Thrilling Adventures	30
Race and Character	35
Imperial Gothic	45
Debates	55
Imperial Historiography, Marxism, and Postcolonialism	55
Gender, Sexuality, and Race	63
Orientalism(s)	72
'Mimicry' versus 'Going Native'	82
Can Subalterns Speak?	90
Case Studies	105
Homecomings	106
	114
	124
	134
Coda	147
	Acknowledgments Timeline Exploring the Terrain Introduction: Nineteenth-century Literature and Imperialism Slavery and Empire in Romantic and Early Victorian Literature The Empire Cleans Up Its Act Emigration Narratives Thrilling Adventures Race and Character Imperial Gothic Debates Imperial Historiography, Marxism, and Postcolonialism Gender, Sexuality, and Race Orientalism(s) 'Mimicry' versus 'Going Native' Can Subalterns Speak? Case Studies Homecomings Tennyson, Yeats, and Celticism Oriental Desires and Imperial Boys: Romancing India Imperial Boys: Romancing Africa

vi Contents

Primary Sources	1.51
•	
Secondary Sources	158
Further Reading	172
Index	175